DISTRICT TEN
Meets 2nd Wednesday – 7:00 p.m.

Commander	Terry L. Lemmon (7175)
8181 Hwy 51N., Millington, TN 38053
Phone: 901-427-7317
Email: terrylee416@outlook.com

Quartermaster	Stephen W. Rossi (7175)
288 Gladney Rd., Covington, TN 38019
Phone: 609-354-8457
Email: rossi.stephen@icloud.com


Armstrong-Rousseau Post 684, Memphis
Meets 1st Sunday - 12:00 p.m.
3709 E. Raines Rd., Memphis, TN 38118
Phone: 901-794-0696 Fax 901-546-0880
Post Email: vfw684@bellsouth.net
Post Website: www.freewebs.com/vfw684

Commander	Michael D. Rhew
1700 Lakeview Dr., Collierville, TN 38017
Phone: 901-338-1580
Email: michaelrhew@bellsouth.net

Quartermaster	James T. Gore
8685 Setter Lane, Olive Branch, MS 38654
Phone: 901-493-4179
Email: jgore55@comcast.net


Robert T. Jamison Post 5066, Collierville
Meets 3rd Thursday - 6:30 p.m.
347 Center St., Collierville, TN 38017
Phone: 
Post Email: 
Post Website: 

Commander	Robert J. Hunt
1551 Sutton Meadow Lane, Cordova, TN 38016
Phone: 901-634-6669
Email: 19.hunt.76@gmail.com

Quartermaster	John Backus
618 Planters Ridge Dr., Collierville, TN 38017
Phone: 901-219-3637
Email: jrbackus@yahoo.com



North Shelby Post 7175, Millington
Meets 1st Tuesday - 6:00 p.m.
4681 Cuba Millington Rd., Millington, TN 38053
Phone: 901-872-7175   Fax: 901-872-4681
Post Email: vfwpost7175@gmail.com
Post Website: vfw7175.org

Commander	James K. Brewster
2971 Marshall Rd., Munford, TN 38058
Phone: 901-496-4548
Email: jkbrewhah@gmail.com

Quartermaster	Earl R. Sheehan
203 Bennett Woods Dr., Brighton, TN 38011
Phone: 616-260-2174
Email: ersheehan68@gmail.com


Elvis Presley Memorial Post 11333, Memphis
Meets 1st Saturday - 1:00 p.m.
Pine Hill Community Center
973 Alice Ave., Memphis, TN 38106
Phone: 901-590-3416
Post Email: vfw11333memphis@gmail.com
Post Website: 

Commander	Eugene K. McDuffie
10115 Fox Hunt Dr., Olive Branch, MS 38654
Phone: 662-893-0806
Email: mcduffieeugene@gmail.com

Quartermaster	Johnny Pulliam
1363 Cedar Hollow Dr., Cordova, TN 38016
Phone: 901-864-0732
Email: johnnypulliam@gmail.com


